
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UTTARAKHAND 

Date: 13/12/2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

With reference to the advertisement no.13/2019 dated 29/11/2019, the 

following post is hereby included in the said advertisement: 

 

S. 

No. 
Department 

Requirement 

Remarks Parent Campus, 

Srinagar Garhwal 

Satellite 

Campus, MNIT 

Jaipur 

1. 
Electronics 

Engineering 
– 01  

 

S. 

No. 

Department/ 

Discipline 

Reporting 

Date 

Reporting 

Time 
Venue 

Walk-In-

Interview 

Schedule 

1. 
Electronics 

Engineering 
18.12.2019 

10.00 AM – 

11.00 AM 

Dept. of Electronics 

Engg., 

NIT Uttarakhand, 

Srinagar Garhwal 

18.12.2019 

at 

11.00 AM 

 

Qualification: First class both at UG and PG level (60% or 6.50/10 CGPA) 

from the recognized University/Institute. 

 

Remuneration: `39,000/- per month. 

 

Other terms and conditions of advertisement no.13/2019 dated 29/11/2019 

will remain same. 

 

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

 

 

Sd/- 

Registrar 

 


